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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19556

Division: 17UB 3RD WEST

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) CISC NM Tan

07

010
016
018
024
028
032
039
004
044
049
005
055
062
064
070
072
076
078
009

Field: RBP0O3 Novant Health

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) BSA Burke Blast

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(17U) CISC NM Tan 07 (17U) BSA Burke Blast
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jacob Chaffee 011 Noah Semple
Zachary Johnson 012 lan Clark
Wyatt Cornelius 015 Ronny Rodriquez
Tyler Douglass 016 Rodrigo Menchu-Pretzantzin
Alexander Ridgway 018 Benjamin Thomas
Rudy Medina 002 Joshua Glynn
Elijah Gundlach 022 Raul Trejo
Alexander Bitel 024 Marcos Ortiz
Caden Bean 003 Logan Pesina
Dylan Virga 004 Brayan Rodriguez Vicente
Daniel Smith 005 Jason Tello Lopez
Matthew Gervasini 007 Samuel Quinonez
Brice McCracken 008 David Perez-Rodriguez
Cade Williams 009 Angel Pascual
Parker Monacell
Jase Williams
Saeed Bou Zeidan
Kellan Azzopardi
Maverick Burrell
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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